
               LIGUE BELGE FRANCOPHONE D’ATHLETISME – L.B.F.A. 1/20 

RESULTATS 

CHAMPIONNATS DE BELGIQUE INDOOR  

MASTERS   

Gand, samedi 10 mars 2018 

 

kogel W35 poids  Time :11:58 

Série:1  

 1 4286 ADAM BENEDICTE            78 RESC  10.72  CB1 

 2 3293 STUER KIM                 82 AVKA  10.71  CB2 A1 

 3 4080 REYNAERTS STEPHANIE       80 RESC  9.79  CB3 

 4 3202 BRUNINX WENDY             80 ATLA  9.70  L1 

 5 2744 DHONT VALERIE             79 DEIN  8.16  O1 

 6 3482 VAN EENOO NANCY           78 MACW  6.68  W1 

 

kogel W40 poids  Time :11:54 

Série:1  

 1 3071 BLOCKHUYSEN CINDY         74 AVKA  9.82  CB1 A1 

 2 3025 VERRELST MARTINE          73 ATAC  8.03  CB2 

 3 3758 JANSSENS SASKIA           74 ACW   7.21  CB3 O1 

 4 2789 DELVA EVELYNE             74 FLAC  7.20  W1 

 5 4051 ESCARMELLE ALEXANDRA      74 OCAN  7.14    

 6 4057 DE BUYST NADIA            73 RESC  7.04    

 7 4032 TENRET NADèGE             76 UAC   5.94    

 8 3128 VERPLAETSE LEEN           78 HALE  5.86    

  4295 RECKELBUS LAURENCE        75 RCAS  NM       

 

kogel W45 poids  Time :11:58 

Série:1  

 1 3546 OBASOHAN ROSELYN          72 OLSE  8.01  CB1 A1 

 2 3750 VANBIERVLIET ANJA         68 VITA  7.86  CB2 O2 

 3 2889 BOELEN DIANA              69 VMOL  7.45  CB3 

 4 3234 ROBBERECHTS ELS           72 SPVI  6.07  V1 

 5 3467 VAN DAM YVETTE            69 SPVI  5.88   

 6 2791 LEFIEUW SYLVIE            68 FLAC  5.20  W1 

 

hinkstap M50 triple saut  Time :10:59 

Série:1  

 1 4070 DEPUYDT PATRICK           64 ZA    10.21  CB1 O1 

 2 6959 ROUFOSSE BERNARD          68 USBW  9.69  CB2 

 3 4562 VAN EETVELT KAREL         66 SPBO  8.30  CB3 A1 

 

hinkstap M55 triple saut  Time :10:59 

Série:1  

 1 5337 DRECKMEIER FRIEDHELM      59 DCLA  9.27  CB1 V1 

 2 7309 DUQUESNE JACQUES          62 ACLO  8.85  CB2 

 3 6206 DE CRAENE PATRICK         63 AVMO  7.73  CB3 W1 

 4 6208 TOBBACK KAREL             62 SPBO  7.41  A1 

 

hinkstap M60 triple saut  Time :11:00 

Série:1  

 1 5334 JACOBS HUMBERTO           57 ADD   8.56  CB1 L1 

 2 4006 FRANCOIS MARC             54 RAM   7.88  CB2 A1 

http://www.tempo-team.be/fr
http://www.crelan.be/
https://www.loterie-nationale.be/fr
http://brussels.diamondleague.com/fr/home/
http://www.vermarcsport.com/fr
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 3 6028 DE ROCKER ERIC            53 OB    6.80  CB3 W1 

 

hinkstap M65 triple saut  Time :10:59 

Série:1  

 1 4938 CLAESSENS JOZEF           49 VOLH  6.61  CB1 O1 

 

hinkstap M70 triple saut  Time :11:00 

Série:1  

 1 7459 ODY YVAN                  43 DACM  8.24  CB1 

 2 4046 HULSMANS PIERRE           45 LOOI  6.97  CB2 L1 

 3 6629 GONET MICHEL              46 GOSP  6.60  CB3 

 4 4936 FLORIN PAUL               47 VOLH  5.54  O1 

 

hinkstap M75 triple saut  Time :10:53 

Série:1  

 1 5484 DE ROCKER LEOPOLD         42 OB    7.01  CB1 W1 

 

60mh M35  Time :10:41 

Série:1  

 1 6086 HUBERT TIMOTHY            82 EA    9.02  CB1 O1 

 2 4503 CARLY JAN                 78 FLAC  9.15  CB2 W1 

 3 4890 THYS ROB                  78 ABES  9.24  CB3 A1 

 4 4056 PERMENTIER JOHAN          79 SPBO  10.14   

 5 5200 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK         82 LOOI  10.78  L1 

 

60mh M40  Time :17:29 

Série:1  

 1 9948 VANDECASTEELE FRANCKY**   74 FRA   8.41    

 2 4112 DE SMEDT SERGE            73 ATAC  9.94  CB1 A1 

 3 4408 DE BACKER WIM             74 ACG   12.03  CB2 O1 

 4 4730 VLAYEN TOMMY              77 TACT  12.15  CB3 L1 

 5 5223 JACOBS STIJN              77 ACHL  12.37  A2 

 

60mh M45  Time :17:27 

Série:1  

 1 9991 CICCHELLI LORENZO**       69 ITA   9.97    

 2 5176 GEENENS DIETER            68 ASVO  10.27  CB1 O1 

 3 9986 DUBOIS FABRICE**          72 FRA   10.29    

 4 9987 DEFRENNE BRUNO**          70 FRA   10.46    

 5 4615 HERREGODTS YVES           70 VITA  11.38  CB2 

 6 7475 ROUYET YVES               70 RCB   12.50  CB3 

 7 4060 SPIESSENS KOEN            71 SPBO  12.62  A1 

 

60mh M50 M55  Time :17:23 

Série:1  

 1 9968 POPOV IGOR**              67 FRA   9.00    

 2 5996 HAVERHALS JAN             63 ABES  9.86  CB1 A1 

 3 5108 DEPUYDT KOEN              67 ACP   10.27  CB2 

 4 9946 ZAPHA THIERRY**           64 FRA   10.55    

 5 4740 ROESBEKE RUDY             64 FLAC  11.04  W1 

 6 6933 SCHOONEN LAURENT          65 RESC  12.31    

 7 4585 VAN DE VREKEN LUC         64 AVKA  12.43    

 

60mh M50 M55  Time :17:23 

Série:2  

 1 7579 DE LONGUEVILLE BERNARD    62 CABW  9.87  CB1 

 2 5788 STEIJVERS PETER           61 ACME  9.91  CB2 O1 

 3 4247 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         65 VMOL  10.91  CB3 

 4 4088 VAN DE VELDE HERMAN       65 ZA    12.21  O1 

 

60mh M60 M65 M70  Time :17:19 

Série:1  

 1 5216 VLAMINGS JAN              58 ESAK  10.75  CB1 A1 

 2 5583 VAN IMPE FRANK            50 BVAC  11.06  CB1 A1 
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 3 7459 ODY YVAN                  43 DACM  12.16  CB1 

 

60mh W40  Time :10:12 

Série:1  

 1 9959 SWINKELS EEFJE**          75 NED   9.59    

 2 2913 VAN BELLEGHEM VITA        75 RCG   11.44  CB1 - O1 

 3 4611 SAIDI LADIA               77 RCB   11.59  CB2 

 4 4645 AUTIN CANDICE             74 RCB   11.83  CB3 

 5 4051 ESCARMELLE ALEXANDRA      74 OCAN  12.39    

 

60mh W45  Time :10:23 

Série:1  

 1 3264 PEETERMANS ILSE           70 ACHL  9.84  CB1 A1 

 2 9956 VAN DAALEN AAFKE**        71 NED   9.85    

 3 3546 OBASOHAN ROSELYN          72 OLSE  12.84  CB2 A2 

 4 3349 VERSLUYS SABINE           70 RCG   13.61  CB3 O1 

 

60mh W50 W55+  Time :10:26 

Série:1  

 1 3581 FEIPEL VERONIQUE          67 DAC   10.25  CB1 V1 

 2 3070 ANDRIES GERDA             65 AVKA  10.34  CB2 A1 

 3 9955 VAN DE CAMP BRIGITTE**    60 NED   10.91    

 4 9951 VAN DER LINDEN-MORRIS DEN 68 NED   11.63    

 

hoog M50 M55 hauteur  Time :11:54 

Série:1  

 1 7505 POULAIN PHILIPPE          66 CSDY  1.55  CB1 M50 

 2 5996 HAVERHALS JAN             63 ABES  1.50  CB2 M50 A1 

 3 4541 JACOBS JOS                61 EA    1.50  CB1 M55 O1 

 4 5101 DE MUNCK MICHIEL          65 PEGA  1.45  CB3 M50 V1 

 5 5337 DRECKMEIER FRIEDHELM      59 DCLA  1.40  CB2 M55 V1 

 6 5406 CORTVRINDT JOHAN          65 RAM   1.35    

 6 4508 DEWULF ERWIN              59 AZW   1.35  CB3 M55 W1 

 8 4585 VAN DE VREKEN LUC         64 AVKA  1.35    

 9 7309 DUQUESNE JACQUES          62 ACLO  1.35    

 10 4249 HILGERT ERIK              64 ACW   1.30  O1 

 

400m M35  Time :11:46 

Série:1  

 1 7439 BAYARD JEAN-CHRISTOPHE    78 DAMP  56.43    

 2 6040 DUCAT GREGORY             82 OB    57.00    

 3 9966 ROBERT EDDY**             81 FRA   62.66    

 

400m M35  Time :11:46 

Série:2  

 1 5419 VAN MINNEBRUGGEN EGWIN    79 AVKA  52.95  CB1 A1 

 2 4681 QUARTIER PIETER           81 DEIN  53.15  CB2 O1 

 3 4503 CARLY JAN                 78 FLAC  54.20  CB3 W1 

 4 4269 STEVENS CHRISTOPHE        81 ADD   54.49  L1 

 5 3995 JANS REMBERT              78 RCG   60.48    

 6 9988 DEFRASNE JEROME**         81 FRA   63.72    

 

400m M40  Time :11:29 

Série:1  

 1 7441 JARA ANTONIO°             76 CABW  56.09    

 2 4022 CORVERS WIM               77 AVT   57.00  CB3 L1 

 3 5059 LEYSEELE KURT             75 BEHO  63.19   

 4 4178 VLEMINCKX BART            73 SPBO  63.95  A1 

 

400m M40  Time :11:29 

Série:2  

 1 9985 ENGELS JOHANNES**         76 NED   54.57    

 2 5804 VANHOUTTE GUNTHER         74 AVMO  55.60  CB1 W1 

 3 5410 TANGHE JEROEN             75 AVMO  56.20  CB2 
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 4 4746 VAN BOSSCHE LIEVEN        75 RIEM  57.23  O1 

 

400m M45  Time :11:46 

Série:1  

 1 5810 VAN CAEYZEELE BART        72 ACHL  59.50  CB3 A1 

 2 4762 DE PAUW FRANKY            68 STAX  61.09    

 3 4224 DE MEULEMEESTER WIM       71 ZWAT  63.12    

 4 7637 BOUJOUR ALI               69 RCB   66.87    

 5 4060 SPIESSENS KOEN            71 SPBO  67.50    

 

400m M45  Time :11:46 

Série:2  

 1 9993 BOURGUIGNON HARRY**       71 FRA   56.09   

 2 5314 DAWYNDT FRANK             70 MACW  56.32  CB1 W1 

 3 5271 GOOSSENS ALAIN            71 AVLO  56.71  CB2 O1 

 4 7625 BOGAERT FRANCIS           68 UAC   59.62    

 5 9953 VAN DEN KERCKHOFF PETER** 68 NED   60.46    

 

400m M50  Time :11:36 

Série:1  

 1 4355 HUWEL WIM                 63 ASVO  55.55  CB1 O1 

 2 5198 BYRNE TIMOTHY             67 ATLE  57.21  CB2 V1 

 3 6558 RAUSCH MICHEL             65 DAMP  59.46  CB3 

 4 4510 LE ROY JAN                64 AZW   60.61  W1 

 5 4740 ROESBEKE RUDY             64 FLAC  62.81    

 

400m M55  Time :11:36 

Série:1  

 1 6546 SCHMIT MICHEL             62 OCAN  68.77  CB3 

 2 4118 MEEUWSEN ROGER            61 ATAC  70.03  A1 

 3 6506 BERTRAND MICHEL           60 UAC   72.00    

 4 6787 BEAUDOT MARC              59 ARCH  1:43.26    

 

400m M55  Time :11:36 

Série:2  

 1 4808 CLAASSEN CAROLUS*         63 ATLA  59.02    

 2 5598 VAN KERCKHOVEN DANIEL     61 VAC   62.14  CB1 V1 

 3 9990 CLAUSS DANIEL**           61 FRA   62.55    

 4 9978 JOUVENCEL MICHEL**        59 FRA   63.51    

 5 7044 MANDELIER ERIC            60 CRAC  64.93  CB2 

 

400m M60   Time :11:38 

Série:1  

 1 4985 GROENINCKX MARC           57 DCLA  69.82  CB1 V1 

 2 5296 JANSSEUNE DOMINIQUE       56 MACW  74.00  CB2 W1 

 3 4051 DULLERS ANDRE             54 LOOI  75.04  CB3 L1 

 4 4429 KINT EDWIN                57 AVMO  77.39    

 5 4242 VAN DE REIJD JOZEF        55 VMOL  78.36  A1 

 6 5640 BUSSCHODTS RENE           57 AVZK  1:42.83    

 

400m M65 M70  Time :11:43 

Série:1  

 1 4419 HERINCKX JOS              53 GRIM  66.08  CB1 V1 

 2 9960 SMEETS HANS**             47 NED   67.27   

 3 4938 CLAESSENS JOZEF           49 VOLH  76.73  CB2 O1 

 4 4812 VAN ASSCHE PIERRE         44 SPBO  84.01  CB1 A1 

 5 4946 VERSTICHELE FREDDY        47 VOLH  89.14  CB2 O1 

 

400m M75 M80 M85  Time :13:14 

Série:1  

 1 7471 FIT STEFAN                29 RFCL  2:38.54  CB1 

  4859 DE COSTER WILFRIED        43 ROBA  DIS     WMA 110.2 

  5417 WOUTERS LOUIS             36 VMOL  DNF       
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hinkstap M35 triple saut  Time :12:09 

Série:1  

 1 5866 MUYLDERMANS BERT          78 SPVI  13.14  CB1 V1 

 2 4890 THYS ROB                  78 ABES  11.45  CB2 A1 

 3 3852 BOGAERT TOMMY             81 STAX  11.14  CB3 O1 

 4 4056 PERMENTIER JOHAN          79 SPBO  10.73    

 5 5352 VAN HAVERE KEVIN          81 SPVI  10.64    

 

hinkstap M40 triple saut  Time :12:14 

Série:1  

 1 4319 SCHADRON GUY              73 ZWAT  9.98  CB1 A1 

 2 4408 DE BACKER WIM             74 ACG   9.72  CB2 O1 

 

hinkstap M45 triple saut  Time :12:14 

Série:1  

 1 7419 CHANTRY FRANçOIS          71 CABW  10.94  CB1 

 2 4354 COENE RONNY               70 KAAG  10.94  CB2 O1 

 3 4506 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK        72 AZW   9.84  CB3 W1 

 4 4970 WILLEMS PETER             70 ROBA  9.69  V1 

 

kogel W50 poids  Time :14:03 

Série:1  

 1 4236 DENISTY DANIèLE           66 WS    11.58  CB1  

 2 3265 LARNOE KARIN              64 ACHL  11.37  CB2 A1 

 3 3062 DE WOLF KATHLEEN          67 RAM   10.64  CB3 

 4 3033 ERVYN HILDE               63 AZW   9.55  W1 

 5 3200 EZAITOUNI AIDA            67 ATLA  8.93  L1 

 6 3560 VOS INGRID                66 ACW   8.66  O1 

 7 3258 DE SOUTER KRISTEL         66 VOLH  8.42    

 8 2863 LUYTENS HILDE             64 RAM   8.12    

 9 3008 LENAERS REGINA            63 ACW   7.50    

 10 3481 LOUWIE VERONIQUE          65 MACW  5.71    

 

kogel W55 poids  Time :13:24 

Série:1  

 1 3146 ROGIERS CONNY             62 ASVO  7.40  CB1 O1 

 2 3064 DE RAEVE ERIKA            60 DCLA  5.98  CB2 V1 

 

kogel W60 poids  Time :14:03 

Série:1  

 1 4156 GRIGOLATO MARTINE         58 USTA  8.22  CB1 

 2 3703 MERTENS MARTINE           54 MAC   6.67  CB2 V1 

 3 2800 SALOMEZ VERONIQUE         55 FLAC  5.63  CB3 W1 

 

kogel W65 poids  Time :13:24 

Série:1  

 1 4070 CLEMENT ANNETTE           52 CRAC  7.35  CB1 

 2 3824 STARCKX CHRISTIANA        49 ACW   5.04  CB2 O1 

 3 3425 MAESSCHALCK JULIANE       49 ACG   4.91  CB3 

 

kogel W70 poids  Time :13:24 

Série:1  

 1 4049 JOANNES CLAIRE            46 DAMP  7.43  CB1 

 

polsstok W35+ perche  Time :13:03 

Série:1  

 1 4357 PLUNUS SéVERINE           79 HERV  3.25  CB1 

 2 9955 VAN DE CAMP BRIGITTE**    60 NED   2.95   

 3 4484 LILIEN ANOUK              78 RFCL  2.65  CB2 

 4 3188 GEIREGAT CARINE           63 DEIN  2.20  CB1 O1 

 5 3560 VOS INGRID                66 ACW   1.40  

 CB2 

 

400m W35   Time :13:10 
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Série:1  

 1 3397 BRUGGEMAN PETRA           80 RIEM  64.12  CB1 O1 

 2 2758 VAN DAMME PETRA           78 KAAG  64.72  CB2 

 3 1951 HEYRMAN ANKE              83 ZWAT  64.80  CB3 A1 

 4 4225 ANDRE ESTELLE             81 FCHA  72.13    

 5 3509 DE VREESE JOKE            81 RIEM  73.98    

  4195 GUILLET LAURENCE          80 CABW  DNF       

 

400m W40 W45  Time :13:10 

Série:1  

 1 9967 PUNTER ANNEMIEKE**        72 NED   63.18    

 2 4285 NKUMU BAKUBA NANCY        77 RESC  63.18  CB1 W40 

 3 2815 VERMEIREN CINDY           73 SPBO  78.09  CB2 W40 A1 

 4 3367 LAUWERS HILDE             68 KAAG  81.31  CB1 W45 O1 

  9959 SWINKELS EEFJE**          75 NED   DNS       

 

400m W50+  Time :13:10 

Série:1  

 1 2923 HASPESLAGH CHARLOTTE      62 AVMO  72.26  CB1 W55 W1 

 2 2864 CLAES JUDY                56 ZWAT  80.01  CB1 W60 A1 

 3 2790 DEVOS AN                  65 FLAC  89.33  CB1 W50 W1 

 4 2990 BUYLE MARIE-JEANNE        52 VS    99.60  KB1 W65 O1 

 

60m M35  Time :12:23 

Série:1  

 1 6833 LAMBERT JOHN              80 CABW  7.70    

 2 4705 VANDENBERG WOUTER         79 ROBA  7.72  V1 

 3 5856 DE CLERCQ JURGEN          79 RIEM  7.79    

 4 6211 DE BAKKER YVES            79 KAAG  7.85    

 5 4024 VAN REGENMORTEL STEFAN    78 SGOL  7.90  A1 

 6 4978 VERCRUYSSEN JIM           78 DCLA  8.46    

 7 7458 DEBATTICE JEAN-PHILIPPE   79 SER   8.46    

 8 5006 CASTEELS BART - 21        82 LYRA  8.67    

 

60m M35  Time :12:23 

Série:2  

 1 7499 DE BAERDEMAKER XAVIER     81 SMAC  7.16  CB1 

 2 7387 LEFEBVRE SYLVAIN          79 USTA  7.24  CB2 

 3 4628 VEREECKE PIETER-JAN       82 FLAC  7.30  CB3 W1 

 4 5650 NIELANDT GUIDO            81 ACW   7.49  O1 

 5 4715 DE VRIESE CHRISTOPHE      78 ASVO  7.52    

 6 9970 OOMEN BART**              82 NED   7.58    

 7 4235 FOESTERS ROEL             82 AVT   7.68  L1 

 8 6004 DEZUTTER MICHAëL          82 KAAG  7.74    

 

60m M40  Time :13:04 

Série:1  

 1 5095 GBEDASSI CODJO ROMARIC    75 OEH   7.80  CB2 V1 

 2 5388 VANSTEEGER GINO           76 MACW  7.95    

 3 7331 THIRION EMMANUEL          76 HUY   7.99    

 4 4939 CONSTANT STEFAAN - 46     77 VOLH  8.03  O1 

 5 4078 GHOOS KRIS                73 LOOI  8.30  L1 

 6 6503 BERTRAND GEOFFROY         77 UAC   8.63    

 

60m M40  Time :13:04 

Série:2  

 1 9976 LEIDSMAN TUNDE**          74 NED   7.27    

 2 9948 VANDECASTEELE FRANCKY**   74 FRA   7.63    

 3 9996 AUMAILLE PIERRE**         73 FRA   7.68    

 4 5207 GEVAERT NIKO              78 AZW   7.80  CB1 W1 

 5 4983 TEUGELS GEERT             74 PEGA  7.83  CB3 

 6 7485 DE ROY CéDRICK            75 SER   7.85    

 7 6818 ROMEDENNE PIERRE          76 ARCH  7.87    

 8 4081 VANSPAUWEN KRISTOF        73 TACT  7.89    
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60m M45  Time :12:28 

Série:1  

 1 4830 BEIRNAERT ANDY            69 AVLO  7.99    

 2 5263 DE WYNGAERT WALTER        70 ROBA  8.00  V1 

 3 7255 DESCAMPS THIERRY          72 USBW  8.10    

 4 4183 CHERLET MARC              68 KAAG  8.19    

 5 4506 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK        72 AZW   8.19  W1 

 6 4084 CNEUT PETER               72 AVR   9.14    

 7 5362 VERHEYDEN GEERT - 21      68 LYRA  10.50  A1 

 

60m M45  Time :12:28 

Série:2  

 1 3892 VERVYNCK LUC              71 DEIN  7.52  CB1 O1 

 2 9965 ROME PHILIPPE**           72 FRA   7.55    

 3 9963 SAGNA EVARISTE**          72 FRA   7.64    

 4 6596 BROZE LAURENT             72 RIWA  7.82  CB2 

 5 9995 AYASSOU JUSTIN**          70 FRA   7.86    

 6 5176 GEENENS DIETER            68 ASVO  7.87  CB3 

 7 9994 BAYEUX OLIVIER**          69 FRA   7.90    

 8 4615 HERREGODTS YVES           70 VITA  8.03    

 

60m M50  Time :13:09 

Série:1  

 1 4005 POTTIEZ MARC              66 RAM   8.11  CB2 

 2 6955 RENKIN JEAN-PAUL          64 HERV  8.20    

 3 4364 VERELST WIM               68 AVZK  8.33    

 4 7468 SCUCCIMARRI WALTER°       66 ACLO  8.85    

 

60m M50  Time :13:09 

Série:2  

 1 5798 BESSON MARC               64 BRAB  7.80  CB1 A1 

 2 9989 DE HAAS MARTIEN **        65 NED   7.82    

 3 9944 BARALLE JEAN-LUC          64 FRA   7.90    

 4 7457 CABAY JEAN-LOUIS          65 SER   8.12  CB3 

 5 9962 SAVIARD LAURENT**         64 FRA   8.31    

 6 6551 MVE-OBIANG ARMAND         66 OCAN  8.53    

 

60m M55  Time :12:58 

Série:1  

 1 4541 JACOBS JOS                61 EA    8.55    

 2 4508 DEWULF ERWIN              59 AZW   9.13  W1 

 3 5919 PAERMENTIER GUY           58 VAC   9.61  V1 

 4 3864 VAN ACKER - VERBERCKT JOH 61 DEIN  10.11    

 5 6787 BEAUDOT MARC              59 ARCH  12.98    

 

60m M55  Time :12:58 

Série:2  

 1 5794 HEYLEN RONALD             62 BRAB  8.09  CB1 A1 

 2 9961 SCHAAFSMA KAY**           60 NED   8.10    

 3 9952 VAN DEN WIJNGAARD ADRY**  61 NED   8.16    

 4 6515 FONTAINE PASCAL           61 USTA  8.29  CB2 

 5 4322 VAN HERREWEGE NOëL        58 RIEM  8.44  CB3 O1 

 6 6050 DE GEEST ANDREAS          59 LOOI  8.65  L1 

 7 9978 JOUVENCEL MICHEL**        59 FRA   9.03    

 

60m M60 M65  Time :14:44 

Série:1  

 1 9974 MARCHAND JEAN-LUC**       55 FRA   8.29   

 2 6931 JEANMOTTE DANIEL          56 OSGA  8.32  CB1 

 3 5216 VLAMINGS JAN              58 ESAK  8.72  CB2 A1 

 4 5659 LEHOUCQ FILIP             58 RIEM  9.07  CB3 O1 

 5 4429 KINT EDWIN                57 AVMO  9.73  W1 

  6953 CHENOIS PAUL-EMILE        56 CRAC  DNS       
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60m M60 M65  Time :14:44 

Série:2  

 1 7473 APOSTOL MARIAN°           52 RCB   8.86    

 2 6183 GOEFFERS FREDDY           52 EA    9.33  CB1 O1 

 3 4689 DELEUX LUDO               50 LOOI  10.27  CB2 L1 

 

60m M70+  Time :13:04 

Série:1  

 1 9999 AKKERMAN ROELF**          45 NED   9.26    

 2 4365 NEIRYNCK LUCIEN           46 AVR   9.39  CB1 W1 

 3 6205 JANSSENS ANDRé            46 RCG   9.59  CB2 O1 

 4 7597 FRAIPONT FLORY            45 RCAS  9.98  CB3 

 5 4924 VERBEEK PIETER*           43 AVLO  10.53    

 6 5972 DE BACKER FERDINAND       44 LIER  13.86  A1 

 

60m M70+  Time :13:04 

Série:2  

 1 5096 LENOIR HENRI              32 OEH   9.79  CB1 M85 V1 

 2 6043 CORNELIS GASTON           37 AVKA  10.26  CB1 M80 

 3 9973 METTROP CHRIS**           42 NED   10.57    

 4 5867 NEVENS FRANS              40 SPVI  16.68  CB1 M75 V1 

 

hinkstap W35+ triple saut  Time :14:44 

Série:1  

 1 4159 CLEMENT ANNE-CATHERINE    75 DAMP  10.10  CB1 W40 

 2 3581 FEIPEL VERONIQUE          67 DAC   9.69  CB1 W50 V1 

 3 2995 PAESEN SONJA              68 LOOI  9.30  CB1 W45 L1 

 4 3678 BOTTIN HILDE              64 DCLA  9.20  CB2 W50  

 

60m W35  Time :13:05 

Série:1  

 1 2945 DE CORTE LYNN             80 OB    8.07  CB1 

 2 3770 BALABKINA EVGENIA         82 LOOI  8.14  CB2 

 3 3148 VAN BELLE CARMEN          81 STAX  8.89  CB3 

 

60m W40  Time :14:45 

Série:1  

 1 4645 AUTIN CANDICE             74 RCB   9.44    

 2 3758 JANSSENS SASKIA           74 ACW   10.13  O1 

 3 2815 VERMEIREN CINDY           73 SPBO  10.15    

 4 4032 TENRET NADèGE             76 UAC   10.56    

 5 3025 VERRELST MARTINE          73 ATAC  10.74    

 6 4034 DRICOT MARIE              76 UAC   10.95    

 

60m W40  Time :14:45 

Série:2  

 1 4102 ADANT CAROLINE            75 CSF   8.31  CB1 

 2 9997 AUMAILLE KATHY**          74 FRA   8.41    

 3 3266 THYS VERONIQUE            76 ACHL  8.44  CB2 A1 

 4 4495 VANDER CUYLEN NADIA       76 RIWA  9.26  CB3 

 5 3031 ACOU ANNE-MARIE           75 FLAC  9.31  W1 

 6 2943 CODDENS KRISTIEN          75 KAPE  9.51  

 

60m W45  Time :14:46 

Série:1  

 1 2905 VAN DAMME BENEDIEKT       72 RAM   9.20    

 2 4594 SCHMITZ SOPHIE            73 DAMP  9.29    

 3 4040 MATHYS NANCY              72 UAC   10.85    

 4 3467 VAN DAM YVETTE            69 SPVI  11.29  V1 

 5 3234 ROBBERECHTS ELS           72 SPVI  11.55    

 

60m W45  Time :14:46 

Série:2  
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 1 4565 AMELLAL MARYAM            72 CABW  8.42  CB1 

 2 3170 GHYSELEN TINE             70 RIEM  8.44  CB2 O1 

 3 3264 PEETERMANS ILSE           70 ACHL  8.59  CB3 A1 

 4 2801 VOLKAERTS LINDA           70 FLAC  8.83  W1 

 5 3751 VAN ROSENDAAL EDITH       71 LOOI  8.96  L1 

 

60m W50  Time :14:54 

Série:1  

 1 4437 VANDOOREN BENEDICTE       65 USBW  9.46  CB3 

 2 3678 BOTTIN HILDE              64 DCLA  9.74  V1 

 3 4367 CAPEL SYLVIE              67 ATH   10.23    

 4 4343 WILLEQUET GILLIANE        64 USTA  10.58    

 

60m W50  Time :14:54 

Série:2  

 1 4244 BOONAERT CAROLINE         64 RESC  9.02  CB1 

 2 3070 ANDRIES GERDA             65 AVKA  9.11  CB2 A1 

 3 9951 VAN DER LINDEN-MORRIS DEN 68 NED   9.24    

 4 4344 DHANIS CHRISTINE          64 USTA  9.64    

 5 9950 VAN GIELS ANJA**          64 NED   9.87    

 

60m W55+  Time :17:30 

Série:1  

 1 9943 ALEXIS NICOLE             60 FRA   8.56    

 2 9980 JACOBS TILLY **           56 NED   9.04    

 3 2792 OPLINUS KRISTIEN          55 FLAC  9.50  CB1 W1 

 4 9958 TORBIJN JOKE**            57 NED   9.81   

 5 3763 AVAU MAGDA                54 OEH   10.85  CB2 V1 

 6 3010 VAN LYSEBETTEN ELS        59 ACW   11.24  CB1 O1 

 7 3434 VAN DER VORST RIA         48 ACA   12.06  CB1 L1 

 

kogel M35 poids  Time :16:44 

Série:1  

 1 4842 EECKHOUT FILIP            79 VS    14.90  CB1 O1 

 2 4248 GEUKENS BART              82 VMOL  12.99  CB2 A1 

 3 6004 DEZUTTER MICHAëL          82 KAAG  11.94  CB3 

 4 6833 LAMBERT JOHN              80 CABW  11.87    

 5 6212 LALAMI MOULAY LAMINE*     79 ACME  11.28    

 6 5876 MARTENS JEROEN            80 ARAC  9.85    

 7 4117 VAN HOVE PETER            81 ACHL  6.53    

 

kogel M40 poids  Time :14:58 

Série:1  

 1 7391 GUILLAUME ALAIN           76 BBS   14.36  CB1 

 2 7190 DE GEYTER OLIVIER         73 JSMC  12.83  CB2 

 3 6771 BENIOUCEF KARIM           77 USBW  12.49  CB3 

 4 4721 REYSKENS BERT             75 GENK  11.14  L1 

 5 4078 GHOOS KRIS                73 LOOI  10.34    

 6 6089 BOS ROBERT                76 AVLO  9.29  O1 

 7 9971 MORET VINCENT**           76 FRA   7.99    

 8 5212 DE BACKER TIJL            76 RIEM  7.61    

 9 4076 BOYEN BART                74 TACT  7.44    

 

kogel M45 poids  Time :14:58 

Série:1  

 0 5118 LUCAS STEVEN              69 ASVO  10.39  CB3 

 1 7436 DUTHOO LAURENT            70 JSMC  11.20  CB1 

 2 5554 MORRET MICHAEL            69 LEBB  11.00  CB2 O1 

 4 5966 BAEKE PATRICK             70 RIEM  9.72   

 5 3873 DERDIN JOS                71 AVZK  8.00  A1 

 6 4082 PICTOEL KRIS              72 TACT  7.37  L1 

 7 5263 DE WYNGAERT WALTER        70 ROBA  5.33  V1 

 

hoog M60+ hauteur  Time :15:03 
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Série:1  

 1 5334 JACOBS HUMBERTO           57 ADD   1.45  CB1 M60 L1 

 2 4006 FRANCOIS MARC             54 RAM   1.40  CB2 M60 A1 

 3 5583 VAN IMPE FRANK            50 BVAC  1.35  CB1 M65 A1 

 4 4055 BYLOOS FRANS              39 LOOI  1.30  CB1 M75 L1 

 5 5286 PELGRIMS EDOUARD          55 ACA   1.30  CB3 M60 

 6 4046 HULSMANS PIERRE           45 LOOI  1.15  CB1 M70 L1 

 7 6028 DE ROCKER ERIC            53 OB    1.10  W1 

  4837 MOENS CAROLUS             25 OB    NM       

  5449 BOLLENS JACQUES           57 ACKO  NM       

 

ver W40 longueur  Time :15:19 

Série:1  

 1 3013 VAN HUL ISABEL            73 ACW   4.58  CB1 O1 

 2 4159 CLEMENT ANNE-CATHERINE    75 DAMP  4.21  CB2 

 3 3266 THYS VERONIQUE            76 ACHL  4.12  CB3 A1 

 4 2913 VAN BELLEGHEM VITA        75 RCG   4.11    

 5 4155 FRANCQ ANNE-MARIE         76 USTA  3.96    

 6 4336 HENKINBRANT PASCALE       74 SMAC  3.90    

 7 2943 CODDENS KRISTIEN          75 KAPE  3.80    

 8 4611 SAIDI LADIA               77 RCB   3.52    

 

polsstok M35+ perche  Time :16:34 

Série:1  

 1 4433 UYTTENHOVE DAVY           80 VS    3.81  CB1 M35 O1 

 2 4179 VAN REGENMORTEL PIETER    81 SGOL  3.60  CB2 M35 A1 

 3 7255 DESCAMPS THIERRY          72 USBW  3.50  CB1 M45 

 4 6955 RENKIN JEAN-PAUL          64 HERV  3.40  CB1 M50 

 5 6878 CHANET MICHEL             60 FCHA  3.20  CB1 M55 

 6 4112 DE SMEDT SERGE            73 ATAC  3.10  CB1 M40 A1 

 7 5987 BERVOETS RONNY            65 LOOI  2.60  CB2 M50 L1 

 8 5283 DE BORGER GEERT           59 AVLO  2.50  CB2 M55 O1 

 9 6933 SCHOONEN LAURENT          65 RESC  2.40  CB3 M50 

 10 5406 CORTVRINDT JOHAN          65 RAM   2.30  A1 

 11 7386 DE CAPITANI EMILIO°       46 CSF   2.20   

 11 4088 VAN DE VELDE HERMAN       65 ZA    2.20  O1 

 13 5492 CROUX ANDRE               48 ACBR  2.10  CB1 M70 A1 

 14 6629 GONET MICHEL              46 GOSP  1.70  CB2 M70 

 

800m M35   Time :14:59 

Série:1  

 1 4745 RONDAS XAVIER             81 RIEM  2:07.72  CB1 O1 

 2 4443 VERHAERT GERRY            82 HULS  2:08.44  CB2 A1 

 3 4509 DE RIDDER KOEN            79 FLAC  2:08.55  CB3 W1 

 4 6973 FICHER PIERRE             81 HERV  2:08.78    

 5 4727 DE BOCK MAARTEN           79 RCG   2:08.99    

 6 6485 DEMAERSCHALK JéRôME       80 OCAN  2:10.40    

 7 4537 GUERFAL RIDHA             80 KAAG  2:10.83    

 8 4252 RUSCH SVEN                80 VMOL  2:15.82    

 9 4633 RONDAS TOM                79 ABES  2:16.75    

 10 6567 LESIRE MIGUEL             79 OCAN  2:17.84    

 

800m M40  Time :15:11 

Série:1  

 1 3923 WILS JOHAN                74 ACHL  2:11.00  A1 

 2 4848 VAN DEN BOGAERT TOM       76 VS    2:12.86    

 3 4687 NEIRINCK GERT             74 AVT   2:14.00    

 4 4993 DE WIT BERT               76 SPBO  2:16.89    

 5 6730 MELIN CHRISTOPHE          75 HUY   2:18.59    

 6 4675 HENDRICKX WANNES          78 VMOL  2:20.81    

 7 4040 VERMOTE DIDIER            75 AVR   2:28.29    

  7581 HSAINE JAWAD8             75 rcb   DNS       

 

800m M40  Time :15:11 
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Série:2  

 1 5738 VERSCHOREN BART           77 DAC   2:05.67  CB1 V1 

 2 5804 VANHOUTTE GUNTHER         74 AVMO  2:08.82  CB2 W1 

 3 4965 CLERINX RAF               77 ATLA  2:09.41  CB3 L1 

 4 4849 VAN HOOF KOR              73 VS    2:10.42  O1 

 5 6863 MODICA SALVATORE          77 UAC   2:14.52    

  4022 CORVERS WIM               77 AVT   DNF       

 

800m M45  Time :15:01 

Série:1  

 1 4217 GRYMONPON JOOST           69 ROBA  2:08.75  CB1 V1 

 2 6596 BROZE LAURENT             72 RIWA  2:09.62  CB2 

 3 5180 FILLéE RONNY              71 AVT   2:12.41  CB3 L1 

 4 3873 DERDIN JOS                71 AVZK  2:15.42  A1 

 5 5148 VRANKEN WIM               68 BVAC  2:16.04    

 6 4770 VANDEVELDE DANY           71 STAX  2:21.54  O1 

 7 5668 DELPLACE ALAIN            71 DAC   2:22.31    

 8 5404 PENNE MARIO               72 VITA  2:28.12    

 

800m M50  Time :15:01 

Série:1  

 1 7112 CARON SERGE°              66 CSF   2:21.69    

 2 5550 VAN DORPE PATRICK         63 VITA  2:22.63    

 3 5964 GOOSSENS KRIS             65 RCG   2:22.92    

 4 3881 HOEFKENS CHRIS            66 AVZK  2:26.62  A1 

 5 6088 MARIANI RENZO             65 ACHL  2:29.78    

 6 7123 LEDECQ FABRICE            66 RIWA  2:30.40    

 7 3880 HEYLEN BART               66 AVZK  2:32.25    

 8 5156 DEMETS PAUL               66 KAAG  2:56.86    

 

800m M50  Time :15:01 

Série:2  

 1 5340 NEEFS MARC                65 DCLA  2:07.98  CB1 V1 

 2 5301 VERSTRAETE DIDIER         67 MACW  2:10.13  CB2 W1 

 3 9949 VAN GILS MARC**           67 NED   2:12.20    

 4 6508 COLLIN DIDIER             67 UAC   2:13.49  CB3 

 5 4100 MARTENS GEERT             66 RIEM  2:21.59  O1 

 6 4958 DELEERSNIJDER PATRICK     64 AVMO  2:26.10    

 7 6516 PIFFER DANIEL             65 UAC   2:27.81    

 8 5196 ENGELBERT KURT            65 KKS   2:29.42    

 

800m M55  Time :15:20 

Série:1  

 1 4131 VAN KERKHOVEN DIRK        63 ROBA  2:17.12  CB1 V1 

 2 4475 EYSACKERS CHRIS           61 WIBO  2:18.62  CB2 A1 

 3 4808 CLAASSEN CAROLUS*         63 ATLA  2:19.66  L1 

 4 5054 DESPLANCKE RIK            62 BEHO  2:21.87  CB3 W1 

 5 4867 DE BAETS FRITS            61 RCG   2:25.35  O1 

 6 4522 STEENPUT JORIS            62 DCLA  2:26.37    

 7 4116 WALRAEDT GILBERT          59 AVR   2:27.33    

 8 5214 NAETS IVO                 62 AVZK  2:27.92    

 9 6759 VAN EECKHOUT PHILIPPE     62 RIWA  2:30.39    

 10 7044 MANDELIER ERIC            60 CRAC  2:31.12    

 11 4118 MEEUWSEN ROGER            61 ATAC  2:32.03    

 12 3878 VERVLOET GUIDO            63 AVZK  2:33.66    

 

800m M60 M65  Time :15:21 

Série:1  

 1 4419 HERINCKX JOS              53 GRIM  2:31.62  CB1 M65 V1 

 2 9975 LEVASSEUR YVES**          51 FRA   2:32.49    

 3 4306 DEVOLDERE GILBERT         56 AVMO  2:38.85  CB1 M60 W1 

 4 6872 BIAUMET ANDRé             50 ACLO  2:39.10  CB2 M65 

 5 4985 GROENINCKX MARC           57 DCLA  2:40.67  CB2 M60 V1 

 6 5286 PELGRIMS EDOUARD          55 ACA   2:41.15  CB3 M60 L1 
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 7 5394 BEQUE JOZEF               54 LEBB  2:42.06  O1 

 

800m M70+   Time :15:22 

Série:1  

 1 9960 SMEETS HANS**             47 NED   2:37.95    

 2 5262 VAN NOTEN OMER            47 ROBA  3:00.54  CB1 M70 V1 

 3 5910 VAN DE VELDE JEAN         46 DAC   3:07.56  CB2 M70 

 4 9969 OOSTEROM JAN**            43 NED   3:13.69    

 5 5169 TELIER GASTON             44 DEIN  3:16.70  CB3 M70 O1 

 6 5330 UYTTERSCHAUT ETIENNE      43 ACW   4:18.40  CB1 M75 O1 

  4859 DE COSTER WILFRIED        43 ROBA  DNF       

  4946 VERSTICHELE FREDDY        47 VOLH  DNF       

 

hoog M35 M40 M45 hauteur  Time :16:44 

Série:1  

 1 6086 HUBERT TIMOTHY            82 EA    1.93  CB1 M35 O1 

 2 4754 VANDER AVERT DIRK         72 KAPE  1.75  CB1 M45 A1 

 3 5876 MARTENS JEROEN            80 ARAC  1.65  CB2 M35 A1 

 4 4145 DE BOIS WIM               77 RCG   1.65  CB1 M40 O1 

 5 4681 QUARTIER PIETER           81 DEIN  1.60  CB3 M35 

 6 4513 RISKé GUY                 70 AZW   1.60  CB2 M45 W1 

 7 9991 CICCHELLI LORENZO**       69 ITA   1.55    

 8 9988 DEFRASNE JEROME**         81 FRA   1.55    

 9 7436 DUTHOO LAURENT            70 JSMC  1.50  CB3 M45 

 10 7419 CHANTRY FRANçOIS          71 CABW  1.45    

 10 5352 VAN HAVERE KEVIN          81 SPVI  1.45  V1 

 12 6876 POULAIN STéPHANE          75 ACLO  1.45  CB2 M40 

 13 5966 BAEKE PATRICK             70 RIEM  1.40  O1 

 14 4865 RIJDANT PASCAL            69 ACG   1.35    

 15 9971 MORET VINCENT**           76 FRA   1.25    

  6212 LALAMI MOULAY LAMINE*     79 ACME  NM       

 

ver W45 longueur  Time :15:47 

Série:1  

 1 4342 HENNART SANDRINE          72 USTA  4.97  CB1 

 2 9957 VAN BERKEL LINDA**        69 NED   4.39    

 3 3751 VAN ROSENDAAL EDITH       71 LOOI  4.21  CB2 L1 

 4 2995 PAESEN SONJA              68 LOOI  4.18  CB3 

 5 3446 CAMMAERTS AN              68 ABES  3.68  A1 

 6 3349 VERSLUYS SABINE           70 RCG   3.11  O1 

 

ver W50+ longueur  Time :15:48 

Série:1  

 1 3033 ERVYN HILDE               63 AZW   4.09  CB1 W50 W1 

 2 3221 DE VUSSER MARTINE         67 VS    3.78  CB2 W50 O1 

 3 9998 AKKERMAN-SMITS ANJA**     55 NED   3.69   

 4 3456 VANHELLEMONT AN           64 DCLA  3.59  CB3 W50 V1 

 5 3104 TANGHE JEANNINE           50 AVR   2.41  CB1 W65 W1 

 6 4152 MARNEFFE ANNE-MARIE       61 HUY   2.15  CB1 W55 

 

800m W35 W40  Time :15:51 

Série:1  

 1 3397 BRUGGEMAN PETRA           80 RIEM  2:25.46  CB1 W35 O1 

 2 3503 DENDONCKER VEERLE         80 DEIN  2:26.21  CB2 W35 

 3 2968 TYSKENS SUZY              76 SACN  2:26.95  CB1 W40 L1 

 4 3259 HEYNDERICKX CINDY         77 VOLH  2:34.87  CB2 W40 O1 

 5 2914 ROTSAERT ILSE             74 RCG   2:36.50  CB3 W40 

 6 3660 BOUVE FENNA               78 BVAC  2:37.99  CB3 W35 A1 

 7 2951 HINDRYCKX HILDE           76 AVR   2:39.82  W1 

 8 2854 PUTTEMANS ANJA            77 ROBA  2:40.11  V1 

 9 3482 VAN EENOO NANCY           78 MACW  2:56.60  W1 

 

800m W45 W50  Time :15:52 

Série:1  
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 1 3110 IMMESOETE LIZZY           70 ACME  2:23.49  CB1 W45 O1 

 2 3365 BONGAERTS PATRICIA        66 BVAC  2:45.97  CB1 W50 A1 

 3 3196 GAKENS MICHELE            70 SPBO  2:49.01  CB2 W45 A1 

 4 2882 DE CONINCK ILSE           69 ROBA  3:07.34  CB3 W45 V1 

 5 2790 DEVOS AN                  65 FLAC  3:18.95  CB2 W50 W1 

 6 3367 LAUWERS HILDE             68 KAAG  3:21.52    

 

800m W55+  Time :15:52 

Série:1  

 1 4103 BOURGEAT CATHERINE        62 CSF   2:56.39  CB1 W55 

 2 2864 CLAES JUDY                56 ZWAT  3:09.92  CB1 W60 A1 

 3 2922 GEEROLF CHRISTA           61 AVMO  3:10.98  CB2 W55 W1 

 4 3496 DE WAELE CHARLINE         52 KAAG  3:11.31  CB1 W65 O1 

 5 2965 HENDRIKX FRIEDA           53 SACN  3:13.62  CB2 W60 L1 

 6 3637 PALMANS MIA               51 SACN  3:30.61  CB2 W65 L1 

 7 2990 BUYLE MARIE-JEANNE        52 VS    3:31.90  CB3 W65 

 8 2987 VAN DOORSELAER GRETA      54 AVLO  4:40.08  CB3 W60 O1 

 

kogel M50 poids  Time :16:31 

Série:1  

 1 5516 SNEYERS YVES              66 LOOI  14.55  

 CB1 L1 

 2 6606 LEMPEREUR JEAN-MICHEL     64 UAC   11.62  

 CB2 

 3 7030 GRAILET BERNARD           63 WACO  11.38  

 CB3 

 4 4593 LEFEVRE SERGE             66 RCT   10.67   V1 

 5 5778 VAN GREMBERGEN JOHAN      66 LEBB  10.33   O1 

 6 4382 COENE PATRICK             63 SACN  9.09    

 7 4937 BUYLE HECTOR              64 VOLH  8.37    

 8 6895 BROHET ALAIN              63 ARCH  5.66    

 

kogel M55 poids  Time :16:31 

Série:1  

 1 6161 VAN NIEUWENHOVE ERWIN     62 EA    11.69  CB1 O1 

 2 6943 VANDAELE JEAN             62 RCB   10.19  CB2 

 3 7627 BACART GEORGES            62 USTA  9.18  CB3 

 4 5919 PAERMENTIER GUY           58 VAC   7.97  V1 

 5 6810 LOMBET BENOîT             58 ARCH  6.80   

 6 7339 DENYS JACQUES             59 RESC  6.04    

 

ver M35 longueur  Time :17:42 

Série:1  

 1 5866 MUYLDERMANS BERT          78 SPVI  5.96  CB1 V1 

 2 3852 BOGAERT TOMMY             81 STAX  5.66  CB2 O1 

 3 4235 FOESTERS ROEL             82 AVT   5.57  CB3 L1 

 4 4433 UYTTENHOVE DAVY           80 VS    5.23    

 5 5006 CASTEELS BART - 21        82 LYRA  4.49  A1 

 6 7458 DEBATTICE JEAN-PHILIPPE   79 SER   4.19    

 7 4117 VAN HOVE PETER            81 ACHL  3.59    

 

ver M40 longueur  Time :17:45 

Série:1  

 1 6729 ACKAERT NOëL              73 HUY   5.62  CB1 

 2 4849 VAN HOOF KOR              73 VS    5.57  CB2 O1 

 3 4145 DE BOIS WIM               77 RCG   5.17  CB3 

 4 6951 BERCKMANS GILLES          76 RIWA  5.14    

 5 3990 HOREMANS GERD             73 VMOL  5.14  A1 

 6 4319 SCHADRON GUY              73 ZWAT  4.86    

 7 4076 BOYEN BART                74 TACT  4.59  L1 

 8 4178 VLEMINCKX BART            73 SPBO  4.15    

 9 5059 LEYSEELE KURT             75 BEHO  4.09  W1 

  6514 DUTRIFOY JEAN-BAPTISTE    76 UAC   NM       
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ver M45 longueur  Time :17:48 

Série:1  

 1 4183 CHERLET MARC              68 KAAG  5.31  CB1 O1 

 2 4354 COENE RONNY               70 KAAG  5.15  CB2 

 3 5305 EYCKMANS GERT             69 ABES  5.09  CB3 A1 

 4 4865 RIJDANT PASCAL            69 ACG   5.01    

 5 4084 CNEUT PETER               72 AVR   4.59  W1 

 6 4082 PICTOEL KRIS              72 TACT  3.81  L1 

 7 5362 VERHEYDEN GEERT - 21      68 LYRA  2.73    

 8 4970 WILLEMS PETER             70 ROBA  1.67  V1 

 

200m M35  Time :15:53 

Série:1  

 1 4715 DE VRIESE CHRISTOPHE      78 ASVO  23.71  CB2 O1 

 2 4628 VEREECKE PIETER-JAN       82 FLAC  23.76  CB3 W1 

 3 7387 LEFEBVRE SYLVAIN          79 USTA  24.45    

 4 5650 NIELANDT GUIDO            81 ACW   25.02    

 5 4978 VERCRUYSSEN JIM           78 DCLA  27.68    

 

200m M35  Time :15:53 

Série:2  

 1 7499 DE BAERDEMAKER XAVIER     81 SMAC  23.51  CB1 

 2 9970 OOMEN BART**              82 NED   24.57    

 3 4705 VANDENBERG WOUTER         79 ROBA  24.81  V1 

 4 5291 VAN POUCKE CHRISTOPHE     79 ACA   27.34  L1 

 5 9966 ROBERT EDDY**             81 FRA   27.79    

 

200m M40  Time :15:53 

Série:1  

 1 7485 DE ROY CéDRICK            75 SER   25.63    

 2 7331 THIRION EMMANUEL          76 HUY   26.55    

 3 6503 BERTRAND GEOFFROY         77 UAC   29.39    

 4 6767 VANHAMME BRUNO            75 JSMC  29.65    

 

200m M40  Time :15:53 

Série:2  

 1 5207 GEVAERT NIKO              78 AZW   25.51  CB2 W1 

 2 5410 TANGHE JEROEN             75 AVMO  25.58  CB3 

 3 5388 VANSTEEGER GINO           76 MACW  25.84    

 4 4939 CONSTANT STEFAAN - 46     77 VOLH  25.86  O1 

 5 4983 TEUGELS GEERT             74 PEGA  27.06  V1 

 

200m M40  Time :15:53 

Série:3  

 1 9985 ENGELS JOHANNES**         76 NED   24.54    

 2 6729 ACKAERT NOëL              73 HUY   25.00  CB1 

 3 9996 AUMAILLE PIERRE**         73 FRA   25.03    

 4 6818 ROMEDENNE PIERRE          76 ARCH  25.81    

 5 4081 VANSPAUWEN KRISTOF        73 TACT  25.83  L1 

 

200m M45  Time :16:32 

Série:1  

 1 7625 BOGAERT FRANCIS           68 UAC   26.60  CB2 

 2 4224 DE MEULEMEESTER WIM       71 ZWAT  27.21  CB3 A1 

 3 5888 VERSTYNEN PETER           68 BRAB  28.05    

 

200m M45  Time :16:32 

Série:2  

 1 3892 VERVYNCK LUC              71 DEIN  23.68  CB1 O1 

 2 9965 ROME PHILIPPE**           72 FRA   23.78    

 3 9963 SAGNA EVARISTE**          72 FRA   24.82    

 4 9995 AYASSOU JUSTIN**          70 FRA   25.57    

 5 9994 BAYEUX OLIVIER**          69 FRA   25.91    
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200m M50  Time :16:32 

Série:1  

 1 9944 BARALLE JEAN-LUC          64 FRA   26.58    

 2 5543 MICHELS SAM               66 AVT   28.56  L1 

 3 7468 SCUCCIMARRI WALTER°       66 ACLO  29.23    

 4 5101 DE MUNCK MICHIEL          65 PEGA  30.16  V1 

 5 6088 MARIANI RENZO             65 ACHL  30.22    

 

200m M50  Time :16:32 

Série:2  

 1 4355 HUWEL WIM                 63 ASVO  24.87  CB1 O1 

 2 9968 POPOV IGOR**              67 FRA   25.56  CB2 

 3 5798 BESSON MARC               64 BRAB  26.13  CB3 A1 

 4 4005 POTTIEZ MARC              66 RAM   26.39    

 5 9989 DE HAAS MARTIEN **        65 NED   27.04    

 6 9946 ZAPHA THIERRY**           64 FRA   27.33    

 

200m M55  Time :16:33 

Série:1  

 1 5054 DESPLANCKE RIK            62 BEHO  27.64  CB3 W1 

 2 5283 DE BORGER GEERT           59 AVLO  29.83    

 3 3864 VAN ACKER - VERBERCKT JOH 61 DEIN  35.50    

 

200m M55  Time :16:33 

Série:2  

 1 9961 SCHAAFSMA KAY**           60 NED   26.33    

 2 5794 HEYLEN RONALD             62 BRAB  26.72  CB1 A1 

 3 5598 VAN KERCKHOVEN DANIEL     61 VAC   26.95  CB2 V1 

 4 9952 VAN DEN WIJNGAARD ADRY**  61 NED   26.95   

 5 4322 VAN HERREWEGE NOëL        58 RIEM  27.66  O1 

 

200m M60 M65  Time :16:34 

Série:1  

 1 9974 MARCHAND JEAN-LUC**       55 FRA   27.15    

 2 5659 LEHOUCQ FILIP             58 RIEM  31.05  CB1 O1 

 3 5296 JANSSEUNE DOMINIQUE       56 MACW  32.32  CB2 W1 

 4 4051 DULLERS ANDRE             54 LOOI  33.02  CB3 L1 

  6953 CHENOIS PAUL-EMILE        56 CRAC  DNS       

 

200m M60 M65  Time :16:34 

Série:2  

 1 7473 APOSTOL MARIAN°           52 RCB   29.35    

 2 9984 FLORUSSE KO**             50 NED   29.35    

 3 6560 LAFFINEUR ROGER           52 ROCA  29.93  CB1 

 4 5134 SLEURS JAN                48 SACN  35.23  CB2 L1 

 5 4689 DELEUX LUDO               50 LOOI  36.27  CB3 

 

200m M70+  Time :16:34 

Série:1  

 1 9999 AKKERMAN ROELF**          45 NED   32.33    

 2 6205 JANSSENS ANDRé            46 RCG   34.38  CB1 O1 

 3 9947 WAALEWIJN ONNO**          47 NED   35.36    

 4 7597 FRAIPONT FLORY            45 RCAS  35.57  CB2 

 5 4924 VERBEEK PIETER*           43 AVLO  36.82    

  5972 DE BACKER FERDINAND       44 LIER  DNF       

 

200m M70+  Time :16:34 

Série:2  

 1 4982 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE      37 OEH   35.82  CB1 M80 V1 

 2 5096 LENOIR HENRI              32 OEH   36.52  CB1 M85 V1 

 3 5417 WOUTERS LOUIS             36 VMOL  37.35  CB2 M80 A1 

 4 9973 METTROP CHRIS**           42 NED   38.67    

 5 5867 NEVENS FRANS              40 SPVI  48.0   CB1 M75 V1 
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kogel M60 poids  Time :17:49 

Série:1  

 1 7141 TENRET HENRI              57 CRAC  12.31  CB1 

 2 6019 VAN GUCHT ANTOINE         56 LEBB  11.96  CB2 O1 

 3 4800 BOBBAERS GEORGES          56 ATLA  10.74  CB3 L1 

 4 6738 PéROMET DANIEL            53 HUY   10.39    

 5 4975 VAN DEN BOGAERT RONY      54 ZWAT  9.50  A1 

 6 5869 LOGIST YVES               54 ACP   8.25  V1 

 7 4034 HOLLEBEKE PATRICK         55 FLAC  7.20  W1 

 8 6593 HASTRAIS MARC             53 RESC  6.79    

 9 7117 PIROTTE ARMAND            54 HUY   5.61    

 10 6741 BELLENS JEAN-MARIE        54 HUY   5.37    

 11 5640 BUSSCHODTS RENE           57 AVZK  5.29    

 

kogel M65 poids  Time :17:49 

Série:1  

 1 5847 VAN DER STEEN WILFRIED    51 RIEM  11.11  CB1 O1 

 2 5377 ADRIAENSEN JOAN           51 ACHL  10.39  CB2 A1 

 3 5830 LUTZ THEODORE             48 ACW   8.66  CB3  

 4 6099 DEMUYSERE ERNIE           52 AZW   7.84  W1 

 

hoog W35+ hauteur  Time :18:35 

Série:1  

 1 9957 VAN BERKEL LINDA**        69 NED   1.48    

 2 2968 TYSKENS SUZY              76 SACN  1.45  CB1 W40 L1 

 3 3805 VANHONACKER KAATJE        80 AZW   1.36  CB1 W35 W1 

 4 3456 VANHELLEMONT AN           64 DCLA  1.27  CB1 W50 V1 

 5 3632 ALGOET ANN                63 AVLO  1.21  CB2 W50 O1 

 6 9998 AKKERMAN-SMITS ANJA**     55 NED   1.21   

 7 3446 CAMMAERTS AN              68 ABES  1.21  CB1 W45 A1 

 8 3037 VANSTEENKISTE KATRIEN     65 AZW   1.18  CB3 W50 W1 

 9 4336 HENKINBRANT PASCALE       74 SMAC  1.12  CB2 W40 

 10 4049 JOANNES CLAIRE            46 DAMP  1.06  CB1 W70 

 11 3146 ROGIERS CONNY             62 ASVO  1.03  CB1 W55 O1 

 12 3434 VAN DER VORST RIA         48 ACA   1.03  CB1 W65L1 

 13 4152 MARNEFFE ANNE-MARIE       61 HUY   0.94  CB2 W55 

 14 4154 BONAZZA ISABELLE          68 HUY   0.88  CB2 W45 

 15 3104 TANGHE JEANNINE           50 AVR   0.88  CB2 W65 

  4236 DENISTY DANIèLE           66 WS    NM       

 

200m W35  Time :17:09 

Série:1  

 1 3770 BALABKINA EVGENIA         82 LOOI  27.36  CB1 L1 

 2 2758 VAN DAMME PETRA           78 KAAG  28.49  CB2 O1 

 3 1951 HEYRMAN ANKE              83 ZWAT  28.84  CB3 A1 

 4 3148 VAN BELLE CARMEN          81 STAX  30.89    

 5 3089 DE KINDER KATE            81 SPBO  34.95    

 

200m W40  Time :17:11 

Série:1  

 1 4102 ADANT CAROLINE            75 CSF   27.45  CB1 

 2 9997 AUMAILLE KATHY**          74 FRA   28.25    

 3 4285 NKUMU BAKUBA NANCY        77 RESC  28.49  CB2 

 4 4398 NOEL SABRINA              73 UAC   29.17  CB3 

 5 3013 VAN HUL ISABEL            73 ACW   29.60  O1 

 6 3031 ACOU ANNE-MARIE           75 FLAC  32.00  W1 

 

200m W45  Time :17:11 

Série:1  

 1 4565 AMELLAL MARYAM            72 CABW  27.49  CB1 

 2 3170 GHYSELEN TINE             70 RIEM  28.73  CB2 O1 

 3 9956 VAN DAALEN AAFKE**        71 NED   29.17    

 4 3450 DECAESTEKER MARIJKE       71 MACW  30.38  CB3 W1 

 5 2905 VAN DAMME BENEDIEKT       72 RAM   30.60  A1 
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200m W50 W55  Time :17:11 

Série:1  

 1 4244 BOONAERT CAROLINE         64 RESC  31.34  CB1 

 2 4344 DHANIS CHRISTINE          64 USTA  33.80  CB2 

 3 4343 WILLEQUET GILLIANE        64 USTA  36.63  CB3 

 

200m W50 W55  Time :17:11 

Série:2  

 1 9943 ALEXIS NICOLE             60 FRA   28.52    

 2 3544 VERHEYDEN ROSETTE         63 ACKO  31.09  CB1 

 3 2923 HASPESLAGH CHARLOTTE      62 AVMO  32.87  CB2 

 4 2922 GEEROLF CHRISTA           61 AVMO  36.86  CB3 

 5 3010 VAN LYSEBETTEN ELS        59 ACW   43.34  O1 

 

200m W60+  Time :17:12 

Série:1  

 1 9980 JACOBS TILLY **           56 NED   30.57    

 2 2792 OPLINUS KRISTIEN          55 FLAC  32.95  CB1 W1 

 3 9958 TORBIJN JOKE**            57 NED   33.38    

 4 2812 MOENS MARIE               55 SPBO  35.86  CB2 A1 

 5 3763 AVAU MAGDA                54 OEH   43.29  CB3 V1 

 

1500m M35  Time :18:33 

Série:1  

 1 4745 RONDAS XAVIER             81 RIEM  4:17.35  CB1 O1 

 2 7608 VANDAMME BRAM             80 RESC  4:17.80  CB2 

 3 4252 RUSCH SVEN                80 VMOL  4:22.85  CB3 A1 

 4 4537 GUERFAL RIDHA             80 KAAG  4:24.14    

 5 4037 VANDERIVIERE STEVEN       78 AVR   4:25.12  W1 

 6 6973 FICHER PIERRE             81 HERV  4:27.23    

 7 4640 MOENS DAVID               79 RIEM  4:28.16    

 8 4515 LIETAERT ALEXANDER        78 FLAC  4:28.83    

 9 6107 LAZOU MATHIEU             79 FLAC  4:30.34    

 10 5142 DOBBELAERE STEVEN         82 KAAG  4:32.94    

 11 5228 BEUSEN KEVIN              82 ADD   4:40.03  L1 

 12 6669 VAN DER AUWERMEULEN JEAN- 78 CSF   4:51.79    

 

1500m M40  Time :17:53 

Série:1  

 1 5738 VERSCHOREN BART           77 DAC   4:16.59  CB1 V1 

 2 4038 VANDERMEERSCH HENK        78 AVR   4:21.71  CB2 W1 

 3 3923 WILS JOHAN                74 ACHL  4:22.80  CB3 A1 

 4 5363 TORBEYNS BERT             75 RCT   4:23.01    

 5 4675 HENDRICKX WANNES          78 VMOL  4:33.85    

 6 7577 BRIFFEUIL OLIVIER         73 ACLO  4:34.29    

 7 4993 DE WIT BERT               76 SPBO  4:46.57    

 8 9954 VAN DE VOORT DOLF**       74 NED   4:59.46    

 9 6767 VANHAMME BRUNO            75 JSMC  5:41.13    

 10 6999 OGER MARC                 73 UAC   6:05.83    

 11 6951 BERCKMANS GILLES          76 RIWA  6:09.17    

 

1500m M45  Time :17:56 

Série:1  

 1 4928 BORGHOMS LUC              71 ATLA  4:36.59  CB1 L1 

 2 4217 GRYMONPON JOOST           69 ROBA  4:41.77  CB2 V1 

 3 4819 VAN HOEBROECK ALI         71 VOLH  4:45.06  CB3 O1 

 4 5148 VRANKEN WIM               68 BVAC  4:58.36  A1 

 5 5318 PIETERS LIEVEN            68 MACW  5:08.54  W1 

 6 4932 RASKIN LODE               69 ADD   5:09.67    

 7 4770 VANDEVELDE DANY           71 STAX  5:11.13    

 8 6518 VOYEUX DAVID              72 UAC   5:12.11    

 9 7448 KARTOBI REDOUANE°         69 CSF   5:26.50    
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1500m M50   Time :18:32 

Série:1  

 1 5301 VERSTRAETE DIDIER         67 MACW  4:23.41  CB1 W1 

 2 5340 NEEFS MARC                65 DCLA  4:25.86  CB2 V1 

 3 3876 VAN AELST DIRK            64 AVZK  4:47.57  CB3 A1 

 4 5577 DE PAEMELAERE NICK        63 AVR   4:50.03    

 5 4218 DE RAET JAN               65 ROBA  4:50.99    

 6 5506 MEIRLAEN PASCAL           67 DEIN  4:57.91  O1 

 7 4307 LANNOO DIRK               63 AVMO  4:58.77    

 8 5964 GOOSSENS KRIS             65 RCG   5:00.96    

  3880 HEYLEN BART               66 AVZK  DNF       

 

1500m M55  Time :18:32 

Série:1  

 1 4131 VAN KERKHOVEN DIRK        63 ROBA  4:56.55  CB1 V1 

 2 4867 DE BAETS FRITS            61 RCG   4:59.36  CB2 O1 

 3 5213 DELLAERT LUC              61 RIEM  5:01.48  CB3 

 4 4019 HOET ELIE                 62 AVR   5:03.06  W1 

 5 4522 STEENPUT JORIS            62 DCLA  5:06.47   

 6 5214 NAETS IVO                 62 AVZK  5:07.89  A1 

 7 4097 HAES LUC                  62 RIEM  5:23.61    

 8 5630 VANBUGGENHOUT LUC         58 LEBB  5:28.64    

 9 4717 GEEROMS KRIS              61 LOND  5:32.82    

 

1500m M60+  Time :18:24 

Série:1  

 1 4702 HEYDE LUCIEN              56 ACME  4:50.67  CB1 M60 O1 

 2 5405 VERBEEK PAUL              54 BERT  5:28.35  CB2 M60 V1 

 3 4306 DEVOLDERE GILBERT         56 AVMO  5:39.05  CB3 M60 W1 

 4 4053 MICHIELS STEIN            54 SPBO  5:44.12  A1 

 5 3883 NEVELSTEEN GUSTAAF        55 AVZK  5:54.35    

 6 7054 LEGAST RENE               57 UAC   5:56.12    

 7 9977 LAWRENCE SHANE**          56 GBR   5:57.32    

 8 7117 PIROTTE ARMAND            54 HUY   6:01.65    

 9 5134 SLEURS JAN                48 SACN  6:03.33  CB1 M65 L1 

 10 4812 VAN ASSCHE PIERRE         44 SPBO  6:03.82  CB1 M70 A1 

 11 5262 VAN NOTEN OMER            47 ROBA  6:09.57  CB2 M70 V1 

 12 5330 UYTTERSCHAUT ETIENNE      43 ACW   8:25.86  CB1 M75 

  5060 LEYSEELE ERIK             48 BEHO  DNS       

 

1500m W35 W40 W45  Time :18:32 

Série:1  

 1 3503 DENDONCKER VEERLE         80 DEIN  5:06.52  CB1 W35 O1 

 2 3370 LOGGHE EVA                82 OB    5:11.53  CB2 W35 W1 

 3 3429 VAN BRUYSSEL JESSICA      77 AVLO  5:21.67  CB1 W40 O1 

 4 3107 VERCRUYSSEN ANNELEEN      82 ZA    5:23.20  CB3 W35 

 5 3187 DREESEN SALLY             74 ATLA  5:25.72  CB2 W40 L1 

 6 3361 VANHESSCHE HILDE          71 ASVO  5:25.74  CB1 W45 O1 

 7 3430 VERMEULEN WENDY           79 AVLO  5:27.61   

 8 2951 HINDRYCKX HILDE           76 AVR   5:38.75  CB3 W40 W1 

 9 3660 BOUVE FENNA               78 BVAC  5:41.46  A1 

 10 3667 VAN CUTSEM LINDE          69 DAC   5:45.76  CB2 W45 V1 

 11 3239 LUYCKX TILLY              76 ABES  5:46.83  A1 

 12 2957 BOSMANS ILSE              71 OLSE  5:47.22  CB3 W45 A1 

 13 2725 DROUARD SANDY             74 ACHL  5:55.64    

 14 3740 BOGAERT FRANKA            69 ASVO  5:57.43    

 

1500m W50 W55 W60+  Time :18:34 

Série:1  

 1 3746 VAN HOOYDONCK ELS         67 ESAK  5:20.69  CB1 W50 A1 

 2 3227 VAN DER HOEVEN JEANNINE   66 ROBA  5:22.08  CB2 W50 V1 

 3 3298 DEJAEGHERE SABINE         66 AVR   5:33.26  CB3 W50 W1 

 4 3197 STERKEN RENATA            64 AVT   6:03.89   L1 

 5 4067 RABEUX CHRISTINE          61 SMAC  6:07.36  CB1 W55 
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 6 3496 DE WAELE CHARLINE         52 KAAG  6:27.83  CB1 W65 O1 

 7 2965 HENDRIKX FRIEDA           53 SACN  6:29.88  CB1 W60 L1 

 8 3637 PALMANS MIA               51 SACN  7:18.21  CB2 W65 L1 

 9 2987 VAN DOORSELAER GRETA      54 AVLO  9:27.74  CB2 W60 O1 

 

kogel M70 poids  Time :18:41 

Série:1  

 1 9981 HERMANNS AXEL**           44 GER   12.59    

 2 4075 ELSEN ROGER               44 LOOI  9.65  CB1 L1 

 3 5511 DE MUYNCK GABRIEL         45 BAV   9.56  CB2 V1 

 

kogel M75+ poids  Time :18:31 

Série:1  

 1 5369 VERDONCK PETRUS           32 AA    10.38  CB1 A1 

 2 4334 SYMONS EMIEL              41 LOOI  9.63  CB1 L1 

 3 4055 BYLOOS FRANS              39 LOOI  7.90  CB2  

 4 5848 NYS JAAK                  43 MAC   7.46  CB3 V1 

 5 4982 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE      37 OEH   6.95  CB1 V1 

 

ver M50 longueur  Time :18:40 

Série:1  

 1 7505 POULAIN PHILIPPE          66 CSDY  5.55  CB1 

 2 5108 DEPUYDT KOEN              67 ACP   5.48  CB2 V1 

 3 9992 CALDERAN GILLES**         64 FRA   5.11    

 4 4070 DEPUYDT PATRICK           64 ZA    4.96  CB3 O1 

 5 5987 BERVOETS RONNY            65 LOOI  4.76  L1 

 6 5543 MICHELS SAM               66 AVT   4.75   

 7 4364 VERELST WIM               68 AVZK  4.63  A1 

 8 4249 HILGERT ERIK              64 ACW   3.63    

  6959 ROUFOSSE BERNARD          68 USBW  NM       

  7457 CABAY JEAN-LOUIS          65 SER   NM       

 

ver M55 longueur  Time :18:48 

Série:1  

 1 5788 STEIJVERS PETER           61 ACME  5.61  CB1 O1 

 2 7579 DE LONGUEVILLE BERNARD    62 CABW  5.06  CB2 

 3 6050 DE GEEST ANDREAS          59 LOOI  4.86  CB3 L1 

 4 6810 LOMBET BENOîT             58 ARCH  3.45   

 5 6206 DE CRAENE PATRICK         63 AVMO  3.35  W1 

  6943 VANDAELE JEAN             62 RCB   NM       

 

ver M60 longueur  Time :19:51 

Série:1  

 1 7141 TENRET HENRI              57 CRAC  3.92  CB1 

 2 6215 BUELENS MARC              55 DCLA  3.86  CB2 V1 

 3 5869 LOGIST YVES               54 ACP   3.85  CB3 

 4 6738 PéROMET DANIEL            53 HUY   3.59    

 5 4242 VAN DE REIJD JOZEF        55 VMOL  3.53  A1 

  6593 HASTRAIS MARC             53 RESC  NM       

 

ver M65 longueur  Time :19:51 

Série:1  

 1 6725 HENRY PAUL                51 CABW  4.33  CB1 

 2 5377 ADRIAENSEN JOAN           51 ACHL  3.73  CB2 A1 

 

ver M75+ longueur  Time :19:53 

Série:1  

 1 9947 WAALEWIJN ONNO**          47 NED   3.77   

 2 6043 CORNELIS GASTON           37 AVKA  3.59  CB1 A1 

 3 5484 DE ROCKER LEOPOLD         42 OB    3.15  CB1 W1 

 4 5169 TELIER GASTON             44 DEIN  2.73  CB1 O1 

 5 4936 FLORIN PAUL               47 VOLH  2.61  CB2 

 6 4075 ELSEN ROGER               44 LOOI  2.38  CB3 L1 

 7 4837 MOENS CAROLUS             25 OB    1.63  CB1 W1 
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